PRICE SUMMARY.

BMW G87 M2 LCI (Y]74SHH)
CO2 emission 219 g/km

(combined)

Basic vehicle price
Subtotal packages & optional equipment
Subtotal retailer other items

Total Cash Price
VAT Standard (20.00 %)

Balance Due

EXPLORE YOUR VEHICLE THE DIGITAL WAY.

Gross Price GBP

63,360.00
10,370.00
708.33

74,438.33
12,288.33

74,438.33

the prices are calculated with price date of: 11/03/2025

For more information, scan a QR code below.

Your digital brochure

Download the My BMW App




VEHICLE DETAILS.

M2G7

BMwW G87 M2 LCI

STANDARD EQUIPMENT.

Gross Price GBP

63,360.00

S01TMB
S0248
S02T4
S02TB
S02VF
S0322
SO03MF
S0420
S0430
S0431
S043A
S0459
S0493
S0494
S04GQ
S04UR
S0534
S0544
S0552
SO5AC
SO05AS
SO05AV
S05DC
S05DM
S0654
S0688
SO06AE
S06AK
S06C4
SO06NX
SO06PA
S06U3
S0760
S0775
S08WD

M Drive Professional

Heated Steering Wheel

M Sport differential

Sport Automatic Transmission with Gearshift Paddles
M Adaptive Suspension

Comfort Access

BMW Individual Lights Shadow Line
Sun Protection Glass

Folding Wing Mirrors with Auto-dimming
Rear-view Mirror with Auto dimming
Illuminated M Accents

Electric Front Seats + Driver Memory
Extended storage

Front Heated Seats

M Sport Seat Belts

Ambient Lighting

Automatic Air Conditioning

Cruise Control

Adaptive LED Headlights
High-Beam Assistant

Driving Assistant

Active Guard

Rear Folding Headrests

Parking Assistant

DAB Radio

Harman/Kardon Surround Sound Audio System
BMW TeleServices

BMW Online Services

Connected Package Professional
Storage for wireless charging
Personal eSIM

Live Cockpit Professional

High-gloss Shadowline Exterior Trim
Anthracite Headlining

Control DAS 18



EXTERIOR.

Gross Price GBP

pocsw  Skyscraper Grey metallic 595.00
SO1E6 19"/20" M Lt/Aly wheels Double-spoke style 930 M/ MT 0.00
INTERIOR.

Gross Price GBP
FP3MM  Full leather 'Merino' | Black/exclusive highlights 0.00
so4sMc  Carbon Fibre Interior Trim 0.00

PACKAGES & OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT.

Gross Price GBP

sosMs M Brakes with Red Calipers 275.00
so7MM M Race Track Package 9,500.00
S040C M Carbon Roof 0.00
S048C M carbon bucket seats 0.00
so7ME M Driver's Pack 0.00
Total Packages & Optional Equipment 10,370.00

RETAILER OTHER ITEMS.

Gross Price GBP

@XDEL  Delivery Net 708.33
FRF Diplomatic First Registration 0.00
PLATES Diplomatic Plates 0.00

Total Retailer Other Items 708.33



TECHNICAL INFORMATION.

)

Power

353 kW (473 HP)

Width (incl. mirrors)
Height

Length

Number of seats
Unladen weight
Torque

Tank capacity

Emission Class

O)

Acceleration (0-62mph)

4s

2,068 mm
1,403 mm
4,580 mm
4

1,805 kg
600 Nm
521

EU6e

&

CO2 emission

[

Fuel consumption *

Range up to (WLTP)
219 g/km 9.7 1/100 km
Number of cylinders 6
Engine capacity 2,993 cm?3
Type of fuel Petrol
Transmission Automatic
NOx 14.6 g/km
Particle Mass 0.15 mg/km
Stationary noise level in 90 dB (3750
dB(A)/1/min 1/min)
Pass-by noise in dB(A) 69 dB

For more detailed and comprehensive technical data including WLTP information, please visit
www.bmw.co.uk. Figures shown are for comparability purposes. Only compare fuel consumption, C02 and
electric range figures with other cars tested to the same technical procedures as these figures may not
reflect real life driving results, which will depend on a number of factors.

RETAILER DISCLAIMER

For Reference Only





