

PRICE SUMMARY.

BMW G87 M2 LCI (YJ74SHH)

CO2 emission (combined) 219 g/km

	Gross Price GBP
Basic vehicle price	63,360.00
Subtotal packages & optional equipment	10,370.00
Subtotal retailer other items	708.33

Total Cash Price 74,438.33VAT Standard (20.00 %) 12,288.33

Balance Due 74,438.33
the prices are calculated with price date of: 11/03/2025

EXPLORE YOUR VEHICLE THE DIGITAL WAY.

For more information, scan a QR code below.

Your digital brochure

Download the My BMW App







VEHICLE DETAILS.

M2G7 RMW G87 M2 LCI 63 360			Gross Price GBP
1920 DINW do7 192 Ect	M2G7	BMW G87 M2 LCI	63,360.00

STANDARD EQUIPMENT.

SIANL	ARD EQUIPMENT.
S01MB	M Drive Professional
S0248	Heated Steering Wheel
S02T4	M Sport differential
S02TB	Sport Automatic Transmission with Gearshift Paddles
S02VF	M Adaptive Suspension
S0322	Comfort Access
S03MF	BMW Individual Lights Shadow Line
S0420	Sun Protection Glass
S0430	Folding Wing Mirrors with Auto-dimming
S0431	Rear-view Mirror with Auto dimming
S043A	Illuminated M Accents
S0459	Electric Front Seats + Driver Memory
S0493	Extended storage
S0494	Front Heated Seats
S04GQ	M Sport Seat Belts
S04UR	Ambient Lighting
S0534	Automatic Air Conditioning
S0544	Cruise Control
S0552	Adaptive LED Headlights
S05AC	High-Beam Assistant
S05AS	Driving Assistant
S05AV	Active Guard
S05DC	Rear Folding Headrests
S05DM	Parking Assistant
S0654	DAB Radio
S0688	Harman/Kardon Surround Sound Audio System
S06AE	BMW TeleServices
S06AK	BMW Online Services
S06C4	Connected Package Professional
S06NX	Storage for wireless charging
S06PA	Personal eSIM
S06U3	Live Cockpit Professional
S0760	High-gloss Shadowline Exterior Trim
S0775	Anthracite Headlining
S08WD	Control DAS 18



EXTERIOR.





		Gross Price GBP
P0C4W	Skyscraper Grey metallic	595.00
S01E6	19"/20" M Lt/Aly wheels Double-spoke style 930 M / MT	0.00

INTERIOR.





		aross rrice abr
FX3MM	Full leather 'Merino' Black/exclusive highlights	0.00
S04MC	Carbon Fibre Interior Trim	0.00

PACKAGES & OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT.

		Gross Price GBP
S03M5 M Brakes with Red Calipers		275.00
SO7MM M Race Track Package		9,500.00
	S040C M Carbon Roof	0.00
	S048C M carbon bucket seats	0.00
	SO7ME M Driver's Pack	0.00
Total F	Packages & Optional Equipment	10,370.00

RETAILER OTHER ITEMS.

		Gross Price GBP
@XDEL	Delivery Net	708.33
FRF	Diplomatic First Registration	0.00
PLATES	Diplomatic Plates	0.00
Total Retailer Other Items		708.33



TECHNICAL INFORMATION.

(d)	<u>(1)</u>	CO ₂	<u>-</u>
Power	Acceleration (0-62mph)	CO2 emission	Fuel consumption * Range up to (WLTP)
353 kW (473 HP)	4 s	219 g/km	9.7 l/100 km
Width (incl. mirrors)	2,068 mm	Number of cylinders	6
Height	1,403 mm	Engine capacity	2,993 cm³
Length	4,580 mm	Type of fuel	Petrol
Number of seats	4	Transmission	Automatic
Unladen weight	1,805 kg	NOx	14.6 g/km
Torque	600 Nm	Particle Mass	0.15 mg/km
Tank capacity	521	Stationary noise level in dB(A)/1/min	90 dB (3750 1/min)
Emission Class	EU6e	Pass-by noise in dB(A)	69 dB

For more detailed and comprehensive technical data including WLTP information, please visit www.bmw.co.uk. Figures shown are for comparability purposes. Only compare fuel consumption, CO2 and electric range figures with other cars tested to the same technical procedures as these figures may not reflect real life driving results, which will depend on a number of factors.

RETAILER DISCLAIMER

For Reference Only